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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

12

36

SHAMMAS KHAN

ATIQUE UR REHMAN

NASIR ALI

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE

GHULAM JAFIR

NAEEM ULLAH

IQRA MASOOD (Selected against

WESLEY (Selected against Mino

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

GHULAM BAQIR

GHAZANFAR ALI

TAHIR MASOOD

GERALD AZEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

17000420

17000348

17004370

17002838

17001020

17001323

17003811

17001555

17005012

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (SARGODHA)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

9 Case #  16J2018

8

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ZAFAR

HAFIZ FAISAL HAYAT

MUHAMMAD JAVED

EHSAN ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YAQOUB

NABI BUKHSH

GHULAM ALI

1

2

3

4

17002182

17003181

17000073

17002994

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (SARGODHA)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

9 Case #  16J2018

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

BAYNAZEER

RIAZ HUSSAIN RIAZ

NAGEEN AHMED

MUHAMMAD SALMAN RASHEED

NAVEED KHAN

AAMIR SAEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAMAR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL GHAURI

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

ABRAR HUSSAIN

SAJED HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAMEED RAMZAN

KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN

FIDA HUSSAIN

MEHR AHMED NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RASHEED ANWAR

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

HAJI MUHAMMAD AYUB GHAURI

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17001187

17001004

17001774

17003476

17004072

17002775

17002279

17002045

17001750

17001776

17001234

17003129

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (SARGODHA)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

9 Case #  16J2018

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

MASOOD AHMED

TABASSUM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

BAKHTIYAR ALI TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL HASSAN

KAZIM HUSSAIN

BILAWAL KHAN

MUDASSAR MEHMOOD KHALID

FARRUKH SHEHZAD

RAHEELA RIAZ

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

HUMAIR ALI KHAN

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FIDA HUSSAIN

SHEHRAZ KHAN

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AQIL

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MANSOOR AHMAD

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

17002026

17002687

17005839

17000891

17001591

17001997

17003317

17003273

17001079

17000162

17003765

17004337

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (SARGODHA)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

9 Case #  16J2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

38

39

SHAROON SHAUKAT

MUBSHAR KALEEM GILL

SHAUKAT MASIH

FRANCIS MASIH

29

30

17005921

17003469

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ZUNAIRA TARIQ
TARIQ BAJWA

1 17002905 SARGODHA FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


